16
Basket Trays. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16:2
Cable Ladder Systems . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16:12
Surface Cable Trunking. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16:24
Cable Trays . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16:30
Channels & Bracketery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16:46
Support Systems
Support Systems

Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Support Systems
Cable Ladder Systems
Medium Duty Ladder System - 100mm depth
Cable Ladder is manufactured in 3.0m lengths as standard with 6.0m
lengths supplied to order. The ladder is manufactured from 1.5mm
material throughout. The Cable Ladder is available in standard widths
of 150mm, 300mm, 450mm, 600mm, 750mm and 900mm with other
widths manufactured to order. Rung spacing is 300mm standard.
Other sizes available on request.
Standard finish Hot Dipped Galvanised to BS EN ISO 1461: 1999.
* Stainless Steel versions available, please ring for prices.
Load deflection data available on request.
Width Anixter Number
150mm LSL100/150HDG3
300mm LSL100/300HDG3
450mm LSL100/450HDG3
600mm LSL100/600HDG3
750mm LSL100/750HDG3
900mm LSL100/900HDG3
16
1
2
3

13
14
15
17
18
19
20
16•16
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Support Systems
Cable Ladder Systems, Accessories
Medium Duty Ladder System - 100mm depth
Flat Bend
Width Anixter Number
150mm LFB100/150HDG90R300
300mm LFB100/300HDG90R300
450mm LFB100/450HDG90R300
600mm LFB100/600HDG90R300
750mm LFB100/750HDG90R300
900mm LFB100/900HDG90R300
Crossover
Width Anixter Number
150mm LCO100/150HDGR300
300mm LCO100/300HDGR300
450mm LCO100/450HDGR300
600mm LCO100/600HDGR300
750mm LCO100/750HDGR300
900mm LCO100/900HDGR300
Equal Tee
Width Anixter Number
150mm LET100/150HDGR300
300mm LET100/300HDGR300
450mm LET100/450HDGR300
600mm LET100/600HDGR300
750mm LET100/750HDGR300
900mm LET100/900HDGR300
16
1
2
3

10
11
12
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
16•17
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Straight Reducer
Width Anixter Number
300mm LSR100/300/***HDG
450mm LSR100/450/***HDG
600mm LSR100/600/***HDG
750mm LSR100/750/***HDG
900mm LSR100/900/***HDG
Outside Riser
Width Anixter Number
150mm LER100/150HDGR300
300mm LER100/300HDGR300
450mm LER100/450HDGR300
600mm LER100/600HDGR300
750mm LER100/750HDGR300
900mm LER100/900HDGR300
Inside Riser
Width Anixter Number
150mm LIR100/150HDGR300
300mm LIR100/300HDGR300
450mm LIR100/450HDGR300
600mm LIR100/600HDGR300
750mm LIR100/750HDGR300
900mm LIR100/900HDGR300
W1
W2
Support Systems
Cable Ladder Systems, Accessories

Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Support Systems
Cable Ladder Systems
Heavy Duty Ladder System - 125mm depth
Cable Ladder is manufactured in 3.0m lengths as standard with 6.0m
lengths supplied to order. The ladder is manufactured from 2.0mm
material throughout. The Cable Ladder is available in standard widths
of 150mm, 300mm, 450mm, 600mm, 750mm and 900mm with other
widths manufactured to order. Rung spacing is 300mm standard.
Other sizes available on request.
Standard finish Hot Dipped Galvanised to BS EN ISO 1461: 1999.
* Stainless steel versions available, please ring for prices.
Load deflection data available on request.
Width Anixter Number
150mm LSL125/150HDG3
300mm LSL125/300HDG3
450mm LSL125/450HDG3
600mm LSL125/600HDG3
750mm LSL125/750HDG3
900mm LSL125/900HDG3
16
1
2
3

13
14
15
17
18
19
20
16•22
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Support Systems
Cable Ladder Systems, Accessories
Heavy Duty Ladder System - 125mm depth
Flat Bend
Width Anixter Number
150mm LFB125/150HDG90R300
300mm LFB125/300HDG90R300
450mm LFB125/450HDG90R300
600mm LFB125/600HDG90R300
750mm LFB125/750HDG90R300
900mm LFB125/900HDG90R300
Crossover
Width Anixter Number
150mm LCO125/150HDGR300
300mm LCO125/300HDGR300
450mm LCO125/450HDGR300
600mm LCO125/600HDGR300
750mm LCO125/750HDGR300
900mm LCO125/900HDGR300
Equal Tee
Width Anixter Number
150mm LET125/150HDGR300
300mm LET125/300HDGR300
450mm LET125/450HDGR300
600mm LET125/600HDGR300
750mm LET125/750HDGR300
900mm LET125/900HDGR300
16
1
2
3

10
11
12
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
16•23
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Straight Reducer
Width Anixter Number
300mm LSR125/300/***HDG
450mm LSR125/450/***HDG
600mm LSR125/600/***HDG
750mm LSR125/750/***HDG
900mm LSR125/900/***HDG
Outside Riser
Width Anixter Number
150mm LER125/150HDGR300
300mm LER125/300HDGR300
450mm LER125/450HDGR300
600mm LER125/600HDGR300
750mm LER125/750HDGR300
900mm LER125/900HDGR300
Inside Riser
Width Anixter Number
150mm LIR125/150HDGR300
300mm LIR125/300HDGR300
450mm LIR125/450HDGR300
600mm LIR125/600HDGR300
750mm LIR125/750HDGR300
900mm LIR125/900HDGR300
W1
W2
/*** Please specify width.
Support Systems

Part No 50x50 75x50 75x75 100x50 100x75 100x100 150x50 150x75 150x100 150x150
SH /22 /32 /33 /42 /43 /44 /62 /63 /64 /66
Earth Link EL
Turnbuckle Short TBS
Turnbuckle Long TBL
Lid (3 Metre Length) LID
16•29
16
16•30
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Support Systems
Pre Galvanised and Hot Dipped Galvanised Cable Trays
Light Duty Cable Tray 3m
Width Anixter Number
50mm STDX050-PG
75mm STDX075-PG
100mm STDX100-PG
150mm STDX150-PG
225mm STDX225-PG
300mm STDX300-PG
Hot Dipped Galvanised
Pre Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
50mm STDX050-GA
75mm STDX075-GA
100mm STDX100-GA
150mm STDX150-GA
225mm STDX225-GA
300mm STDX300-GA
Other sizes available on request.
Other sizes available on request.
1
2

12
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
16
Power and Wiring Cables
16•31
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Pre Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM25X075-PG
100mm RM25X100-PG
150mm RM25X150-PG
225mm RM25X225-PG
300mm RM25X300-PG
450mm RM25X450-PG
600mm RM25X600-PG
Other sizes available on request.
Other sizes available on request.
Hot Dipped Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM25X075-GA
100mm RM25X100-GA
150mm RM25X150-GA
225mm RM25X225-GA
300mm RM25X300-GA
450mm RM25X450-GA
600mm RM25X600-GA
Support Systems
Pre Galvanised and Hot Dipped Galvanised Cable Trays
Medium Duty Return Flange (25mm) Tray 3m
1

14
15
17
18
19
20
16
16•32
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Support Systems
Pre Galvanised and Hot Dipped Galvanised Cable Trays
Heavy Duty Return Flange (50mm) Tray 3m
Pre Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM50X075-PG
100mm RM50X100-PG
150mm RM50X150-PG
225mm RM50X225-PG
300mm RM50X300-PG
450mm RM50X450-PG
600mm RM50X600-PG
Other sizes available on request.
Other sizes available on request.
Pre Galvanised finish to BS EN 10143.
Hot Dipped Galvanised finish to BS EN ISO 1461: 1999.
* Stainless Steel versions in stock.
Hot Dipped Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM50X075-GA
100mm RM50X100-GA
150mm RM50X150-GA
225mm RM50X225-GA
300mm RM50X300-GA
450mm RM50X450-GA
600mm RM50X600-GA
1
2
3
4

14
15
17
18
19
20
16
16•33
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Support Systems
Pre Galvanised and Hot Dipped Galvanised Cable Tray Accessories
Medium Duty Return Flange (25mm)
Pre Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM25X075B-PG
100mm RM25X100B-PG
150mm RM25X150B-PG
225mm RM25X225B-PG
300mm RM25X300B-PG
450mm RM25X450B-PG
600mm RM25X600B-PG
Hot Dipped Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM25X075B-GA
100mm RM25X100B-GA
150mm RM25X150B-GA
225mm RM25X225B-GA
300mm RM25X300B-GA
450mm RM25X450B-GA
600mm RM25X600B-GA
1
2
3
4

14
15
17
18
19
20
16
16•34
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Support Systems
Pre Galvanised and Hot Dipped Galvanised Cable Tray Accessories
Medium Duty Return Flange (25mm)
Pre Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM25X075ET-PG
100mm RM25X100ET-PG
150mm RM25X150ET-PG
225mm RM25X225ET-PG
300mm RM25X300ET-PG
450mm RM25X450ET-PG
600mm RM25X600ET-PG
Hot Dipped Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM25X075ET-GA
100mm RM25X100ET-GA
150mm RM25X150ET-GA
225mm RM25X225ET-GA
300mm RM25X300ET-GA
450mm RM25X450ET-GA
600mm RM25X600ET-GA
1
2
3
4

14
15
17
18
19
20
16
16•35
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Support Systems
Pre Galvanised and Hot Dipped Galvanised Cable Tray Accessories
Medium Duty Return Flange (25mm)
Pre Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM25X075OR-PG
100mm RM25X100OR-PG
150mm RM25X150OR-PG
225mm RM25X225OR-PG
300mm RM25X300OR-PG
450mm RM25X450OR-PG
600mm RM25X600OR-PG
Hot Dipped Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM25X075OR-GA
100mm RM25X100OR-GA
150mm RM25X150OR-GA
225mm RM25X225OR-GA
300mm RM25X300OR-GA
450mm RM25X450OR-GA
600mm RM25X600OR-GA
Outside risers
1
2
3

14
15
17
18
19
20
16
16•36
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Support Systems
Pre Galvanised and Hot Dipped Galvanised Cable Tray Accessories
Medium Duty Return Flange (25mm)
Pre Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM25X075IR-PG
100mm RM25X100IR-PG
150mm RM25X150IR-PG
225mm RM25X225IR-PG
300mm RM25X300IR-PG
450mm RM25X450IR-PG
600mm RM25X600IR-PG
Hot Dipped Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM25X075IR-GA
100mm RM25X100IR-GA
150mm RM25X150IR-GA
225mm RM25X225IR-GA
300mm RM25X300IR-GA
450mm RM25X450IR-GA
600mm RM25X600IR-GA
Inside risers
1
2
3

14
15
17
18
19
20
16
16•37
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Support Systems
Pre Galvanised and Hot Dipped Galvanised Cable Tray Accessories
Medium Duty Return Flange (25mm)
Pre Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM25X075EX-PG
100mm RM25X100EX-PG
150mm RM25X150EX-PG
225mm RM25X225EX-PG
300mm RM25X300EX-PG
450mm RM25X450EX-PG
600mm RM25X600EX-PG
Hot Dipped Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM25X075EX-GA
100mm RM25X100EX-GA
150mm RM25X150EX-GA
225mm RM25X225EX-GA
300mm RM25X300EX-GA
450mm RM25X450EX-GA
600mm RM25X600EX-GA
1
2
3
4

14
15
17
18
19
20
16
16•38
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Support Systems
Pre Galvanised and Hot Dipped Galvanised Cable Tray Accessories
Medium Duty Return Flange (25mm)
Pre Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
100mm RM25X100/***SR-PG
150mm RM25X150/***SR-PG
225mm RM25X225/***SR-PG
300mm RM25X300/***SR-PG
450mm RM25X450/***SR-PG
600mm RM25X600/***SR-PG
Hot Dipped Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
100mm RM25X100/***SR-GA
150mm RM25X150/***SR-GA

14
15
17
18
19
20
16
16•39
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Support Systems
Pre Galvanised and Hot Dipped Galvanised Cable Tray Accessories
Heavy Duty Return Flange (50mm)
Pre Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM50X075B-PG
100mm RM50X100B-PG
150mm RM50X150B-PG
225mm RM50X225B-PG
300mm RM50X300B-PG
450mm RM50X450B-PG
600mm RM50X600B-PG
Hot Dipped Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM50X075B-GA
100mm RM50X100B-GA
150mm RM50X150B-GA
225mm RM50X225B-GA
300mm RM50X300B-GA
450mm RM50X450B-GA
600mm RM50X600B-GA
1
2
3
4

13
14
15
17
18
19
20
16
16•40
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Support Systems
Pre Galvanised and Hot Dipped Galvanised Cable Tray Accessories
Pre Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM50X075ET-PG
100mm RM50X100ET-PG
150mm RM50X150ET-PG
225mm RM50X225ET-PG
300mm RM50X300ET-PG
450mm RM50X450ET-PG
600mm RM50X600ET-PG
Hot Dipped Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM50X075ET-GA
100mm RM50X100ET-GA
150mm RM50X150ET-GA
225mm RM50X225ET-GA
300mm RM50X300ET-GA
450mm RM50X450ET-GA
600mm RM50X600ET-GA
Heavy Duty Return Flange (50mm)
1
2
3

14
15
17
18
19
20
16
16•41
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Support Systems
Pre Galvanised and Hot Dipped Galvanised Cable Tray Accessories
Heavy Duty Return Flange (50mm)
Pre Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM50X075OR-PG
100mm RM50X100OR-PG
150mm RM50X150OR-PG
225mm RM50X225OR-PG
300mm RM50X300OR-PG
450mm RM50X450OR-PG
600mm RM50X600OR-PG
Hot Dipped Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM50X075OR-GA
100mm RM50X100OR-GA
150mm RM50X150OR-GA
225mm RM50X225OR-GA
300mm RM50X300OR-GA
450mm RM50X450OR-GA
600mm RM50X600OR-GA
Outside risers
1
2
3

13
14
15
17
18
19
20
16
16•42
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Support Systems
Pre Galvanised and Hot Dipped Galvanised Cable Tray Accessories
Pre Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM50X075IR-PG
100mm RM50X100IR-PG
150mm RM50X150IR-PG
225mm RM50X225IR-PG
300mm RM50X300IR-PG
450mm RM50X450IR-PG
600mm RM50X600IR-PG
Hot Dipped Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM50X075IR-GA
100mm RM50X100IR-GA
150mm RM50X150IR-GA
225mm RM50X225IR-GA
300mm RM50X300IR-GA
450mm RM50X450IR-GA
600mm RM50X600IR-GA
Heavy Duty Return Flange (50mm)
Inside risers
1
2

14
15
17
18
19
20
16
16•43
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Support Systems
Pre Galvanised and Hot Dipped Galvanised Cable Tray Accessories
Heavy Duty Return Flange (50mm)
Pre Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM50X075EX-PG
100mm RM50X100EX-PG
150mm RM50X150EX-PG
225mm RM50X225EX-PG
300mm RM50X300EX-PG
450mm RM50X450EX-PG
600mm RM50X600EX-PG
Hot Dipped Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
75mm RM50X075EX-GA
100mm RM50X100EX-GA
150mm RM50X150EX-GA
225mm RM50X225EX-GA
300mm RM50X300EX-GA
450mm RM50X450EX-GA
600mm RM50X600EX-GA
1
2
3
4

13
14
15
17
18
19
20
16
16•44
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Support Systems
Pre Galvanised and Hot Dipped Galvanised Cable Tray Accessories
Pre Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
100mm RM50X100/***SR-PG
150mm RM50X150/***SR-PG
225mm RM50X225/***SR-PG
300mm RM50X300/***SR-PG
450mm RM50X450/***SR-PG
600mm RM50X600/***SR-PG
Hot Dipped Galvanised
Width Anixter Number
100mm RM50X100/***SR-GA
150mm RM50X150/***SR-GA